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[[AEIEN x| History-Based Value Report

History events affecting this vehicle's value
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No Personal Open
Accidents Vehicle Recall
Reported
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$8,780 Retail Value

EEBEEE Vehicle History Report™ US $39.99

2004 SUBARU IMPREZA WRX No accidents or damage reported
. to CARFAX

VIN: JF1GD29644G522364

SEDAN 4 DR

égls‘gljl\':EDOHC g 3 Previous owners

ALL WHEEL DRIVE

hEY ) At least 1 open recall

\ K
A 3 Service history records
2N ;

= Personal vehicle

- Last reported odometer
[Tils) 80,000 reading

This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 10/23/20 at 8:41:16 AM (CDT). Other information about this
vehicle, including problems, may not have been reported to CARFAX. Use this report as one important tool, along with a vehicle inspection and test drive, to make a better
decision about your next used car.

Emmﬂm@ Ownership HiStOI‘y 2 Owner 1 . Owner 2 i Owner 3

The number of owners is estimated

Year purchased 2004 2016 2018
Type of owner Personal Personal Personal
Estimated length of ownership 12 yrs. 8 mo. 3 months 2 yrs. 6 mo.
Owned in the following states/provinces Florida Florida, Vermont Vermont

Estimated miles driven per year
Last reported odometer reading 33 54,876 80,000

Emmﬂm@ Title History u Owner 1 u Owner 2 2 Owner 3

CARFAX guarantees the information in this section

Salvage | Junk | Rebuilt | Fire | Flood | Hail | Lemon ﬁgag?:tt)?:; ﬁga;?géﬁ::] ﬁgapr?gtt)f:ni
Not Actual Mileage | Exceeds Mechanical Limits ﬁﬂapifggf:g ﬁga';?gt:?:rg ﬁga};?ggcle:rﬁ

GUARANTEED - None of these major title problems were reported by a state Department of Motor Vehicles (DMV). If you find that any of
these title problems were reported by a DMV and not included in this report, CARFAX will buy this vehicle back.
Register | View Terms | View Certificate
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[ENAEN x| Additional History

Not all accidents / issues are reported to CARFAX

Total Loss
No total loss reported to CARFAX.

Structural Damage
No structural damage reported to CARFAX.

Airbag Deployment
No airbag deployment reported to CARFAX.

Odometer Check
No indication of an odometer rollback.

Accident / Damage
No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX.

Manufacturer Recall

At least 1 manufacturer recall requires repair. Most recalls can be
repaired free of charge.

Basic Warranty

Original warranty estimated to have expired. Interested in an
extended warranty?

[HINAEIY x| Detailed History

Owner 1
Purchased: 2004

Mileage
02/28/2004 33

Source

Florida
Motor Vehicle Dept.

Florida

Motor Vehicle Dept.
Tampa, FL

Title #0090043423

Florida

Motor Vehicle Dept.
Tampa, FL

Title #0090043423

Florida

Motor Vehicle Dept.
Tampa, FL

Title #0090043423

Florida

Motor Vehicle Dept.
Tampa, FL

Title #0090043423

Florida

03/09/2004

09/16/2004

10/26/2005

10/10/2006

07/30/2007

SRS

SERS RS

&)

https://www.carfax.com/showroom/reports/?vin=JF 1GD29644G522364

2u Owner 1

No Issues Reported

No Issues Reported

No Issues Reported

No Issues Indicated

No Issues Reported

No Recalls Reported

Warranty Expired

Comments

SRS

SEES BRSS!

&)

u Owner 2

No Issues Reported

No Issues Reported

No Issues Reported

No Issues Indicated

No Issues Reported

No Recalls Reported

Warranty Expired

Vehicle purchase reported

- Titled or registered as personal vehicle

Title issued or updated
- First owner reported
- Loan or lien reported

Registration issued or renewed

- Titled or registered as personal vehicle

- Loan or lien reported
- Vehicle color noted as Blue

Registration issued or renewed

- Titled or registered as personal vehicle

- Loan or lien reported
- Vehicle color noted as Blue

Registration issued or renewed

- Titled or registered as personal vehicle

- Loan or lien reported
- Vehicle color noted as Blue

SERSRESEES RS

wu Owner 3

No Issues Reported

No Issues Reported

No Issues Reported

No Issues Indicated

No Issues Reported

Recall Reported

Warranty Expired

Personal Vehicle

09/28/2007

10/10/2008

08/12/2009

10/23/2010

09/20/2011

10/29/2013

Motor Vehicle Dept.
Tampa, FL
Title #0090043423

Florida

Motor Vehicle Dept.
Tampa, FL

Title #0090043423

Florida

Motor Vehicle Dept.
Tampa, FL

Title #0090043423

Florida

Motor Vehicle Dept.
Tampa, FL

Title #0090043423

Midas

Temple Terrace, FL
813-989-2515
midas.com

4.7 /5.0 82 Verified Reviews @
' 88 Customer Favorites

Florida

Motor Vehicle Dept.
Tampa, FL

Title #0090043423

Florida
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Tampa, FL

\ T

P

Title issued or updated
- Titled or registered as personal vehicle
- Vehicle color noted as Blue

Registration issued or renewed

- Titled or registered as personal vehicle

- Registration updated when owner moved the vehicle to a new
location

- Vehicle color noted as Blue

Registration issued or renewed
- Titled or registered as personal vehicle
- Vehicle color noted as Blue

Registration issued or renewed
- Titled or registered as personal vehicle
- Vehicle color noted as Blue

Vehicle serviced

- Tire(s) balanced

- Tire condition and pressure checked
- Wheel lug nuts torqued

- Tires rotated

- Tire(s) replaced

Registration issued or renewed
- Titled or registered as personal vehicle
- Vehicle color noted as Blue

Registration issued or renewed
- Titled or registered as personal vehicle
- Vehicle color noted as Blue
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Title #0090043423
10/06/2014 Florida Registration issued or renewed
Motor Vehicle Dept. - Titled or registered as personal vehicle
Tampa, FL - Vehicle color noted as Blue
Title #0090043423
10/15/2015 Florida Registration issued or renewed
Motor Vehicle Dept. - Titled or registered as personal vehicle
Tampa, FL - Vehicle color noted as Blue
Title #0090043423
Owner 2 Personal Vehicle
Purchased: 2016
Mileage Source Comments
11/19/2016 48,091 Florida Vehicle purchase reported
Motor Vehicle Dept.
11/30/2016 Florida Title issued or updated
Motor Vehicle Dept. - New owner reported
Hollywood, FL - Titled or registered as personal vehicle
Title #0090043423 - Vehicle color noted as Blue
03/08/2017 53,575 Vermont Title issued or updated
Motor Vehicle Dept. - Registration issued or renewed
Bethel, VT - Passed safety inspection
Title #0308177601026 - Vehicle color noted as Blue
03/14/2017 Vermont Vehicle purchase reported
Motor Vehicle Dept.
03/23/2017 54,876 M.C. Autoworks Inc. » ¢, Vehicle serviced
South Strafford, VT N
802-765-4877
' 4 Customer Favorites
06/27/2017 M.C. Autoworks Inc. » «, Vehicle serviced
South Strafford, VT N
802-765-4877
' 4 Customer Favorites
Owner 3 Personal Vehicle
Purchased: 2018
Mileage Source Comments
03/30/2018 Vermont Vehicle purchase reported
Motor Vehicle Dept.
04/02/2018 80,000 Vermont Title issued or updated
Motor Vehicle Dept. - Registration issued or renewed
Colchester, VT - New owner reported
Title #0402185716011 - Passed safety inspection
- Vehicle color noted as Blue
04/18/2019 Vermont Registration issued or renewed
Motor Vehicle Dept. - Passed safety inspection
Colchester, VT - Vehicle color noted as Blue
Title #0402185716011
12/20/2019 Subaru of America Manufacturer Safety recall issued

- NHTSA #20v001000

- Recall #TKA20 04-05 IMPREZA WRX & STI TAKATA
- RECALL EXPANSION

- Status: Remedy Available

Click Here or email us at customers@subaru.com to locate an
authorized Subaru dealership near you to obtain more information
about this recall.

- Learn more about this recall

Description: Subaru of America, Inc. (Subaru) is recalling certain 2009-2013 Forester, 2003-2006 Baja, 2004-2011 Impreza, 2004-2014 WRX (STl included),
2003-2014 Legacy and Outback, and 2005-2006 Saab 9-2X vehicles originally sold, or ever registered, in the states of Alabama, California, Florida, Georgia,
Hawaii, Louisiana, Mississippi, South Carolina, Texas, Puerto Rico, American Samoa, Guam, the Northern Mariana Islands (Saipan), and the U.S. Virgin

Islands or "Zone A." These vehicles had their passenger frontal air bag inflators previously replaced under a prior recall using inflators of the same design.

Despite the previous recall repair for a ?like-for-like? air bag inflator replacement, vehicles containing a Takata-sourced passenger-side frontal air bag
inflator remain susceptible to propellant degradation occurring after long-term exposure to high absolute humidity, temperature and temperature cycling.
Over time, this could cause the inflator within the air bag to explode when the passenger?s frontal air bag deploys in a crash. If the air bag inflator
explodes, sharp metal fragments could strike vehicle occupants, potentially resulting in serious injury or death.

Remedy: Subaru will notify their owners. General Motors will notify Saab owners. Dealers will replace the passenger air bag inflators with alternate
inflators, free of charge. The recall began in January 2020. Subaru Owners may contact Subaru customer service at 1-844-373-6614. Saab owners may
contact the Saab Customer Assistance Center at 1-800-955-9007. Subaru's number for this recall is TKA-20. Owners may also contact the National
Highway Traffic Safety Administration Vehicle Safety Hotline at 1-888-327-4236 (TTY 1-800-424-9153), or go to www.safercar.gov.
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Have Questions? Please visit our Help Center at www.carfax.com.

[INCAEA x| Glossary

First Owner
When the first owner(s) obtains a title from a Department of Motor Vehicles as proof of ownership.

Manufacturer Recall
Automobile manufacturers issue recall notices to inform owners of car defects that have come to the manufacturer's attention. Recalls also suggest improvements
that can be made to improve the safety of a particular vehicle. Most manufacturer recalls can be repaired at no cost to you.

New Owner Reported
When a vehicle is sold to a new owner, the Title must be transferred to the new owner(s) at a Department of Motor Vehicles.

Ownership History

CARFAX defines an owner as an individual or business that possesses and uses a vehicle. Not all title transactions represent changes in ownership. To provide
estimated number of owners, CARFAX proprietary technology analyzes all the events in a vehicle history. Estimated ownership is available for vehicles manufactured
after 1991 and titled solely in the US including Puerto Rico. Dealers sometimes opt to take ownership of a vehicle and are required to in the following states: Maine,
Massachusetts, New Jersey, Ohio, Oklahoma, Pennsylvania and South Dakota. Please consider this as you review a vehicle's estimated ownership history.

Title Issued
A state issues a title to provide a vehicle owner with proof of ownership. Each title has a unique number. Each title or registration record on a CARFAX report does not
necessarily indicate a change in ownership. In Canada, a registration and bill of sale are used as proof of ownership.

Follow Us: o facebook.com/CARFAX @CARFAXinc @ About CARFAX

CARFAX DEPENDS ON ITS SOURCES FOR THE ACCURACY AND RELIABILITY OF ITS INFORMATION. THEREFORE, NO RESPONSIBILITY IS ASSUMED BY CARFAX OR ITS
AGENTS FOR ERRORS OR OMISSIONS IN THIS REPORT. CARFAX FURTHER EXPRESSLY DISCLAIMS ALL WARRANTIES, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, INCLUDING ANY IMPLIED
WARRANTIES OF MERCHANTABILITY OR FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR PURPOSE.

© 2020 CARFAX, Inc., a unit of IHS Markit Ltd. All rights reserved.
10/23/20 8:41:16 AM (CDT)
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2004 SUBARU IMPREZA WRX
VIN: JF1GD29644G522364

Body Style: SEDAN 4 DR
Engine Size: 2.0L H4 F DOHC
Drivetrain: ALL WHEEL DRIVE

Original Manufacturer's Warranty:

Basic Warranty Expired

Please confirm remaining factory warranty and
extended warranty options with your dealer!
The original manufacturer's warranty includes:
36 months or 36,000 miles

Information excerpted from the CARFAX
Vel -'CE* History Report ﬂ/or Safety &
Reliability Ratings; see full reports for
additiona) informatjol ,glossago terms,
source attributions, #sc aimers & limitations.
Go to carfax.com for complete Buyback
Guarantee terms and conditions.

https://www.carfax.com/showroom/reports/?vin=JF1GD29644G522364

OWNERSHIP HISTORY:

Number of Owners: 3

Last owned in the following
state/province:

Vermont

STATE DMV-REPORTED TITLE PROBLEMS:

None of these major title problems
were reported by a state
Department of Motor Vehicles:

Salvage, Junk, Rebuilt, Fire, Guaranteed
Flood, Hail, Lemon No Problem
Not Actual Mileage, Exceeds Guaranteed
Mechanical Limits No Problem

ACCIDENTS AND OTHER ISSUES;
No issues reported to CARFAX on the following:

Total Loss g:,:zrstizs
Structural Damage ::;;stﬁs
Airbag Deployment ::;:zrstl'jaeds
Odometer Rollback ::plzftl;zs
Other Accidents / Damage ::plcs;rstlgzs

SHOW ME THE CARFAX

© 2020 CARFAX, Inc., a unit of IHS Markit Ltd. All rights reserved.
10/23/20 8:41:16 AM (CDT)
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ECIEN ]  Warranty Check™

CARFAX has estimated the remaining original manufacturer warranty coverage based on information reported to us on this 2004
SUBARU IMPREZA WRX (JF1GD29644G522364).

Please confirm remaining factory warranty and extended warranty options with your dealer or vehicle manufacturer.

Interested in an extended warranty?

2004 SUBARU IMPREZA WRX

VIN: JF16D29644G522364 q‘ :
Estimated start date of warranty: 02/28/2004 >

Last CARFAX reading reported on 04/02/2018: 80,000 miles mR
Today's Date: 10/23/2020 w

Enter the current mileage and click 'Recalculate Warranty' to update the remaining warranty coverage.

Enter current mileage:

mi Recalculate Warranty
Type of Coverage Original Warranty Estimated Remaining Coverage
Basic 36 months or 36,000 miles Coverage expired
Drivetrain 60 months or 60,000 miles Coverage expired
Emissions 96 months or 80,000 miles Coverage expired
Corrosion 60 months or unlimited mileage Coverage expired
Transferable No cost, unlimited owners covered Same
Roadside Assistance No data reported to CARFAX
Safety belt & inflatable restraint No data reported to CARFAX
Specific Components 96 months or 80,000 miles Coverage expired

Notes Emissions: Manufacturer covers emissions components under basic warranty. Emissions

coverage may vary by state. Refer to owners manual for specific details. Transferable: No cost,
unlimited owners covered. Roadside Assistance: Provided during the new vehicle basic
warranty period. Safety Restraint: Seatbelts covered for life of vehicle. Specific Components:
Adjustments and wear items covered for 3/36,000. Adjustments may be performed one time

during the new vehicle warranty. Notes: Subaru postal vehicles carry specific warranty

10/23/2020, 9:42 AM
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limitations.

o CARFAX Warranty Check provides an estimate of this vehicle's remaining warranty coverage. It does not take into account some vehicle history events such
as some title brands that may void the original manufacturer warranty or ownership transfers that may decrease warranty coverage. This warranty
information is only valid for vehicles manufactured for the United States. Complete warranty coverage information is available for this vehicle at the SUBARU
web site.
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CARFAX BUYBACK GUARANTEE

CARFAX Buyback Coverage

Visit https://www.mycarfax.com/bbg to register your CARFAX Buyback Guarantee
and sign up for myCARFAX

Guarantee Coverage: 10/23/2020 - 10/23/2021

¥ CARFAX Vehicle Description: 2004 SUBARU IMPREZA WRX

VIN: JF1GD29644G522364 Body Style: SEDAN 4 DR

Driveline: ALL WHEEL DRIVE Engine: 2.0L H4 F DOHC

CARFAX will buy this vehicle back if
you find that any of these severe problems were reported by a
Department of Motor Vehicles and were not included in this report.

SEVERE DAMAGE ODOMETER PROBLEMS
Salvage/Junk Exceeds Mechanical Limits
Rebuilt/Reconstructed Not Actual Mileage
Dismantled
Fire/Flood/Hail

VERRAR BUiVSaK Glarsntes Snd Sign o for ny GRARIEAX"®

LEMON HISTORY
Manufacturer Buyback

Terms and Conditions Apply
View Terms and Conditions for CARFAX Buyback Guarantee coverage

T, Y 0 Y T A A 0 0 Y 50 Y

© 2020 CARFAX, Inc., an IHS company. All rights reserved. Patents pending. 10/23/2020 08:42:04
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